Ordering Information
Upright Type Deep Freezers
Chest Type Deep Freezers
Model ARA M80 ARA M300 ARA MD300 ARA M400 ARA MD400 ARA M500 ARA MD500 ARA M700 ARA MD700
Capacity 82 Lit. 308 Lit. 393 Lit. 503 Lit. 714 Lit.
Temperature range -86℃ ~ -65℃ -86℃ ~ -65℃ -95℃ ~ -65℃ -86℃ ~ -65℃ -95℃ ~ -65℃ -86℃ ~ -65℃ -95℃ ~ -65℃ -80℃~ -65℃ -90℃~ -65℃
Compressor Single Single
Dual,

Eco. mode 415 W/h 461 W/h 526 W/h
Cat. No. Manual door AMCS350 AMCD350 AMCS500 AMCD500 AMCS600 AMCD600
Ordering Information
Freezer Box
Others
Cat. No. Product
AMA-B001 Freezer box, Paper, with dividers for 9 x 9 holes, 127(w) x 127(d) x 52(h) mm
AMA-B002 Freezer box, PP, with dividers for 9 x 9 holes, 127(w) x 127(d) x 52(h) mm
Cat. No. Product
AMA-TR622 Temperature chart recorder
AMA-CP657 Chart paper, 60 charts per one box for 420 days recording in AMA-TR622
AMA-P222 Chart recorder replacement pens, 6 ea red color, for AMA-TR622
AMA-RAS Remote wire/wireless alarm system
AMA-LCO LCO2 backup system
Stainless Steel Rack for Upright Type Freezer
im-ara.com